

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 10th December, 2025

FOR DIRECTION :

101 COMSL/6050/2025)
with)
connected matters)
)
) Ms. Letishiya Chaturvedi i/b. Wadia Ghandy
) and Company, Advocate for defendant.
)
) P.C.: Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff made a
) statement that he is in process of complying
) office objections on or before next date.

Date : 10.12.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.12.11
18:24:00
+0530